VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 342
Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 342 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

State Education Services (19100)
Braille and Large-Print Textbook Services (19101)

Educational Services (19102)
Fund Sources:

General
Trust and Agency

Federal Trust

$1,896,921
$402,558

$1,494,363

$1,331,090
$50,000

$515,831

$1,896,921
$402,558

$1,494,363

$1,331,090
$50,000

$515,831

Authority: §8 22.1-214 and 22.1-217, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-313, P.L. 97-35 and P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-214/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-217/
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