VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 342

Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 342 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2011	Second Year - FY2012
State Education Services (19100)	\$1,896,921	\$1,896,921
Braille and Large-Print Textbook Services (19101)	\$402,558	\$402,558
Educational Services (19102)	\$1,494,363	\$1,494,363
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,331,090	\$1,331,090
Trust and Agency	\$50,000	\$50,000
Federal Trust	\$515,831	\$515,831

Authority: §§ 22.1-214 and 22.1-217, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-313, P.L. 97-35 and P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.